Matrikelnummer

253530
2269903
2285272
2503415
3010430
4036493
4039608
4042480
4046480
4051578
4065689
4068992
4070988
4078354
6017710
6035780
6052959
6068497
6084733
6085685
6086796
8057508
8058869
8060873
8064624
8064930
8068038
8071050
8071967
8072921
8073430
8075402
8078805
8080364
8080398
8083288
8085705

28003274

Punkte (inkl. Bonus

Bonus)

(4 Punkte)
52 ja
40 nein
36 nein
38 ja
10 nein
69 ja
46 ja
49 ja
40 nein
45 ja
45 ja
33 nein
5 nein
29 ja
25 ja
34 ja
43 nein
22 ja
50 nein
86 ja
58 nein
83 ja
67 ja
42 ja
83 ja
42 ja
59,5 ja
53 ja
44 ja
75,5 ja
81 ja
74 ja
56 ja
84 ja
87 ja
85 ja
40 ja
12 nein

Note

3,3

4
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
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nicht bestanden

nicht bestanden

nicht bestanden

nicht bestanden

nicht bestanden
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nicht bestanden
3,7
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nicht bestanden



